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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Gallagher209
The Rock

9.200 9.100 8.7009.100 36.100
3T 3* 3* 7 1T

1T

Victoria Lashley204
Impact

9.000 9.100 8.9009.100 36.100
7 4* 4* 5 2T

2T

Emma Scheibel212
The Rock

9.100 8.850 8.5509.500 36.000
6 5 1 11 3 

3 

Olivia Rubino206
Impact

8.900 9.300 9.1008.500 35.800
8T 1 8T 2 4 

4 

Ali Garrett213
The Rock

9.300 8.700 9.1508.500 35.650
2 8T 9T 1 5T

5T

McKynzie Milliken201
Impact

8.650 8.800 9.0009.200 35.650
12 6 2 3T 6T

6T

Julia Salazar203
Impact

9.350 8.750 8.6008.700 35.400
1 7 7 9T 7 

7 

Lacey Franz214
The Rock

8.600 8.700 9.0008.900 35.200
13T 9T 5T 4T 8 

8 

Cassidy Loeum202
Impact

9.200 9.200 8.2008.500 35.100
4T 2 10T 12T 9 

9 

Kaylee Faughn211
The Rock

9.200 8.200 8.8008.400 34.600
5T 12T 14 6 10 

10 

Marley Nelson205
Impact

8.600 8.350 8.6508.900 34.500
14T 11 6T 8 11 

11 

Madelyn Flud208
The Rock

8.900 8.200 8.6008.500 34.200
9T 13T 11T 10T 12 

12 

Savannah Shackelford210
The Rock

8.900 8.200 8.2008.500 33.800
10T 14T 12T 13T 13 

13 

Mason Leonard207
The Palaestra - 248

8.700 8.500 7.9008.500 33.600
11 10 13T 14 14 

14 
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